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)5-06 season schedules

Fri., Nov 18 Loyola Marymount Tucson  8:30 p.m. Mon., Dec 19 UC Santa Barbara Thur,, Jan 26 Washington at Seattle, Wash. 7 p.m.
Great Alaska Shootout at Santa Barbara, Calif. 7 p.m. Sat., Jan 28  Washington State at Pullman, Wash. 2 p.m.
Tues., Nov 22 Furman at Anchorage, Alaska 8 p.m. Thur., Dec 22 Arizona State Tucson 7 p.m. Thur.,, Feb2 USC Tucson 7 p.m.
Wed, Nov 23 Central C ticut State/Alaska Anchorag Thur., Dec 29 Washington State Tucson 7 p.m. Sat.,Feb4 UCLA Tucson 4 p.m.
at Anchorage, Alaska 2:30/5 p.m. (AKST) Sat., Dec 31 Washington Tucson 3 p.m. Thur.,, Feb 9 Oregon at Eugene, Ore. 7 p.m. (PST) ]
Sat., Nov 26 Utah Tucson 7:30 p.m. Tues., Jan 3  Wisconsin-Green Bay Tucson 7 p.m. Sat., Feb 11 Oregon State at Corvallis, Ore. 7 p.m. (PST) Ke“ee Bar“ey Lisa Griffith Todd Holthaus
Mission Management & Trust Fiesta Bowl Classic Fri., Jan 6 UCLA at Los Angeles 7 p.m. Thur., Feb 16 Cal Tucson 7 p.m. . .
Sat. Dec3  Lehigh Tucson 3:30 p.m. Sun,Jan8 USC at Los Angeles noon Sat., Feb 18 Stanford  Tucson 2pm. Assistant Assistant coach Assistant
Sun., Dec 4  Consolation Game Tucson 1 p.m. Thur., Jan 12 Oregon State Tucson 7 p.m. Sat., Feb 25 Arizona State at Tempe 4 p.m. -
Sun., Dec 4 Championship Game Tucson 3:30 p.m. Sat., Jan 14  Oregon Tucson noon coaCh FIrSt season coach
Sun., Dec 11 Maryland at College Park, Md. 1 p.m. Thur., Jan 19 Stanford at Palo Alto 7 p.m. Fifth season First season

Sat., Dec 17 Fresno State at Fresno, Calif. 2 p.m. (PST) Sun., Jan 22 Cal at Berkeley 1 p.m.
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